

Snohomish County Council Public Hearings Agenda

Jared Mead, Council Chair Nate Nehring, Council Vice-Chair Councilmembers: Sam Low, Megan Dunn, Strom Peterson

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

10:30 AM

Jackson Board Room & Remote Meeting

Webinar Link: https://zoom.us/j/94846850772

Join by Phone: (253) 215-8782 or (301) 715-8592 Enter Meeting ID: 948 4685 0772

The public may participate in person at 3000 Rockefeller Ave, 8th Floor, Jackson Board Room, Everett, WA or remotely by using the Zoom link above.

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

ACTION ITEMS

1.	Ordinance 23-049, approving Everett Public Facility District's Interlocal Agreement CLFR-036a	2023-0500
2.	Ordinance 23-045, approving and authorizing the Snohomish County Executive to sign First Amendment to the Interlocal Agreement between Snohomish County and the Tulalip Tribes of Washington to implement portions of the Community Floodplain Solutions - Phase II Project	2023-0465
3.	Ordinance 23-051, relating to Growth Management; promoting innovative housing types in the R-5 Zone; adding a new Chapter 30.41H (Rural Village Housing Demonstration Program); and adding a new section to Chapter 30.86 of the Snohomish County Code	2023-0555

4. Recognizing Motion 23-192 which summarily dismissed an appeal of the Snohomish County Hearing Examiner's March 16, 2023, Decision and April 17, 2023, Order of Reconsideration, in the case of Husaynia Islamic Society of Seattle, File No. 20-114230 CUP located at 15231 State St. Snohomish, Washington, 98296, approving the conditional use permit to construct and operate a religious worship facility

2023-0508

ADJOURN